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Stamford (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Trailing Rock Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030

Title

King Bed

Table Lamps 2

Three Piece Entertainment Center
Bedroom Set 4 Piece.

Stearns And Foster Aspen Queen Mattress And
Box Spring

Stearns And Foster Aspen Twin Mattress And
Box Spring

Lunt Tea Service

Bakers/wine Rack

Buffet

Dining Room Table And 6 Chairs
Dresser

Table And 4 Chairs

House Plants

Floor Lamp

Fireplace Tools

Perfect Flame Gas Grill & Rotisserie Kit
Bookcase 3 Piece

Office Desks And Printer Stand

Proform 920 Treadmill

Lamps

Upholstered Chair

Hickory Fry Leather Couch

Extension Ladders 2

Glassware, Stemware

Rosenthal "Fuga' Stemware And Tall Decanter

Bloch Chromatics Blue Green (Germany)
Dishware

(2) Academy Silver On Copper Candelabras
Noritake Legacy "Vienna' China
Rectilinear Stereo Speakers

Auction Closes. Thu, May 7 12:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

Title

African Sculptures
Sculptures

urns/Vases

Kitchenwares

Ladies Cartier Tank Watch
Quilt Rack & Wool Blanket
Antique Books

Queen's Silver Jubilee (1977) book & pure
silver English crown and more

Collectibles
Vuarnet Sunglasses
Japanese Prints

Art

Art

Framed prints

Set of 4 Prints
Robert Cox Oil
Misc. Framed Art
Misc. Framed Art
Black Americana Posters (2)
Parson Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, May 9th from 10AM - 1PM
Category A: 10am - 11am Category B: 11am - 12pm Category C: 12pm - 1pm
Pickup Location: 29 Trailing Rock Rd, Stamford, CT 06903 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/29+Trailing+Rock+Rd,+Stamford,+CT+06903,+USA/@41.1322968,-73.5962873,18z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x89c2a4780e9e6143:0xca36cef07f51eb0b

