## Stamford (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Trailing Rock Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Apr 28 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, May 7 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0002	King Bed
	Table Lamps 2
	Three Piece Entertainment Center
0005	Bedroom Set 4 Piece.
0006	Stearns And Foster Aspen Queen Mattress And Box Spring
0007	Stearns And Foster Aspen Twin Mattress And Box Spring
0008	Lunt Tea Service
0009	Bakers/wine Rack
0010	Buffet
0011	Dining Room Table And 6 Chairs
0012	Dresser
0013	Table And 4 Chairs
0014	House Plants
0015	Floor Lamp
0016	Fireplace Tools
0017	Perfect Flame Gas Grill & Rotisserie Kit
0018	Bookcase 3 Piece
0019	Office Desks And Printer Stand
0020	Proform 920 Treadmill
0021	Lamps
0022	Upholstered Chair
0023	Hickory Fry Leather Couch
0024	Extension Ladders 2
0025	Glassware, Stemware
0026	Rosenthal "Fuga" Stemware And Tall Decanter
0027	Bloch Chromatics Blue Green (Germany) Dishware
0028	(2) Academy Silver On Copper Candelabras

0029 Noritake Legacy "Vienna" China

0030 Rectilinear Stereo Speakers

	African Sculptures
0032	*
	Sculptures
0033	Urns/Vases
0034	Kitchenwares
0035	Ladies Cartier Tank Watch
0036	Quilt Rack & Wool Blanket
0037	Antique Books
0038	Queen's Silver Jubilee (1977) book & pure silver English crown and more
0039	Collectibles
0040	Vuarnet Sunglasses
0041	Japanese Prints
0042	Art
0043	Art
0044	Framed prints
0045	Set of 4 Prints
0046	Robert Cox Oil
0047	Misc. Framed Art
0048	Misc. Framed Art
0049	Black Americana Posters (2)
0050	Parson Table

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, May 9th from 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10am - 11am Category B: 11am - 12pm Category C: 12pm - 1pm

Pickup Location: 29 Trailing Rock Rd, Stamford, CT 06903 Map

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.